
 

Holiday Dates 
August 2025 – July 2026 

 
 

The Nursery will be closed to all Children on the following 
dates 
 
 Monday 21st July 25- Fair Monday -Local Holiday 

 
Tuesday 12th & Wednesday13th August – In Service Day 

 
Friday 26th & Monday 29th September – Public Holiday 

 
Friday 10th October – In-Service Day 

 
Thursday 25th – Wednesday 31stDecember – Holiday 

 
Thursday 1st – Friday 2nd January –Holiday 

 
Wednesday 18th February - In-Service Day 

 
Friday 3rd & Monday 6th April – Public Holiday 

 
Monday 4th May – Public Holiday 

 
Thursday 7th May – In-Service day 

 
Friday 22nd & Monday 25th May Public Holidays 

 
Monday 20th July Fair Monday –Local Holiday 


